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Text: G. Glawischnig

Musik: G. Mittergradnegger

Arrangement: Martin Scharnag|

FEBRZ

S

Is schon still uman See

=

2
3
1
2
3
1
2

Trompete in B>
Posaune in C
Posaune in G
Flagelhr. in By
Fliigelh. in By
Tenorhorn in B>
Schlagzeug
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Flote

Oboe

Fagott

Klarinette in Eb
Klarinette in By
Klarinette in By
Kiarinette in By
Altsaxophon in E>
Tenorsaxophon in Bb
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Hom in F
Hom in F
Trompete in B>
Trompete in B>
Posaune in G
Posaune in C
Fligelhorn in B
Flgelhorn in B>

Tenorhorn in B>
Baritonin G
Tubain C
Pauken
Glockenspiel
Schlagzeug
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Musik: G. Mittergradnegger

Arrangement: Martin Scharagl
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1. Fliigelhorn in B>
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